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I Concept Program EMEUA4ALL partner meeting 2, Hyvinkaa 21 - 24 May 2017

Day/Time

Event

Organization

Additional remarks

Action / Expected results /Additional
information

Sunday 21 May Arrival at hotel All teams Hotel Cumulus, Himeenkatu 2
05800 Hyvinkaa
Sunday 21 May Get-together at the restaurant Martina (at Hotel | All teams Possibility to have a dinner or a drink | Hyria team will meet you at Martina

19:30-21:00

Cumulus)

at your own expence

Monday 22 May
08.30

Arrival and attendance registration

Hyria Education, Kauppalankatu 18,
05800 Hyvinkaa

Registration of attendance
Payment of all meals in cash. Receipts will
be prepared in advance.

09.00 — 09.45 Welcome Frans van Schaik/ Room: 197/198 Conference room Experiences in preparation stage
Status of the EMEUA4ALL project Tanja Korteharju/ Expected program between May 2017 —
Liisa Nuutinen/ June 2019
Student Daniell
Gorell
09.45 -10.30 Presentation 1 Louise Okon Willie Room: 197/198 Conference room The website configuration
The new EMEU website configuration Practicing the upload and signing up
Uploading and signing up procedures procedures
10.30 - 10.45 Coffee and tea break All teams Cafeteria Pulssi
10.45 -11.00 Presentation 2 Rea Tuominen Room: 197/198 Conference room Quality of K,Sand C
The status of the ECVET descriptions New format ECVET manual
The new ECVET manual
11.00-12.30 Work session 1 All Teams # List of class rooms below M1 and VA1 to be offered in Autumn
Presentation of Module 1 and VA1 2017.
12.30 -13.30 Lunch Buffet All Teams Cafeteria Pulssi
13.30-15.30 Work session 2 BGs # List of class rooms below M1 and VA1 to be offered in Autumn
Presentation of Module 1 and VA1 (Cont.) 2017.
14.15-14.30 Coffee break All Teams Cafeteria Pulssi
15.30 - 16.00 Summary and end of Day 1 program Frans van Schaik Room: 197/198 Conference room Summary
18.00 Dinner + Entertainment At Restaurant Obelix, Old Wool Mill,

Kankurinkatu 4-6 (Half a kilometer away
from hotel Cumulus)
http://www.obelix.fi/yhteystiedot



http://www.obelix.fi/yhteystiedot
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Day/Time Event Organization Additional remarks Action / Expected results
/Additional information
Tuesday 23™ May Welcome and introduction program day 2 Plenary / Frans van Schaik Room: 197/198 Conference
08.45 - 09.00 room
09.00 - 11.15 Work session 3 All Teams Room: 197/198 Conference Overview of module 1 and
a. Finalize Calendar 2017-2018 room VA1 in Autumn 2017
b. Exchange of ideas for M2 and VA2, # Coffee / Tea 9.45- alongside | Compiling ideas for Spring
Spring 2018 the Work session 3 2018
11.15-12.00 Presentation 3 Louise Okon Willie and Room: 197/198 Conference
Sending and hosting students Rea Tuominen room
11.15-11.30 Quality assurance Plenary / Rea Tuominen Room: 197/198 Conference Instructions on how to
1. The partner meeting room evaluate the quality of our
2. Miland VAl meetings and activities
11.30-12.00 Evaluation of Day 1 and 2 / Questions Plenary / Frans van Schaik Room: 197/198 Conference
room
12.00-12.15 - Instructions on company visits Liisa Nuutinen Room: 197/198 Conference
- Issuing of Certificate of Attendance Tanja Korteharju room
- Suggested dates for Meeting 3, Bath College Hyria group hosts
- End of meeting Joanne Minns
Frans van Schaik
12.15 Lunch Buffet Cafeteria Pulssi
13.15-17.30 Company visits/Group hosts Hyria team List of visits enclosed.

Catering: Anna-Helena Holmstrom-Savolainen
+358 50 4153 678, Aija Laaksonen +358 50 379
5643

Social Care: Liisa Nuutinen +358 50 4153 478 +
Samu Toivonen +358 40 634 9766

Health Care: Tanja Korteharju +358 50 574 8544
Sport: Irene Jarveldinen +358 50 4153 463
Retail: Heikki P6yhonen +358 50 4153 448
Marketing& Communication: Outi Uusnakki
+358 50 4153 493 Jarmo Tikka +358 50 4153 427

Evening program

FREE
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# List of class rooms / blood groups: Kauppalankatu 18

Class Group
Classroom 240 (1% floor) Sport
Classroom 195 (ground floor) Catering
Classroom 196 (ground floor) Healthcare

Classroom 105 (ground floor)

Social Care

Classroom 273 (1% floor)

Retail

Negotiation room (ground floor)

Marketing & Communication

Conference room 197/198 (ground floor)

Reserved for EMEU4ALL 22-23.5.2017 from 8 am —4 pm

Cost of program

€54 (including 2 lunches and 1 dinner)
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NAME partner college COURSE NAME COORDINATOR / Steering | Name of staff member | Email address of staff members
group member
ROC Horizon College Retail Frans van Schaik 1 Ellen Ejerskov e.m.ejerskov@horizoncollege.nl
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl | 2 Jesse van der Putten | j.w.vanderputten@horizoncollege.nl
3 Dirk van der Poppe d.vandepoppe@horizoncollege.nl
ROC Horizon College Catering Frans van Schaik\ 1 Jeroen Rijks j.v.v.rifks@horizoncollege.nl
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl | 2 Bart Gielens b.m.gielens@horizoncollege.nl
ROC Horizon College Sports Frans van Schaik 1 André Bakker A.J.Bakker@horizoncollege.nl
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl | 2 Erik Boot E.W.Boot@horizoncollege.nl
ROC Horizon College Social Care Frans van Schaik 1 Mirjam Schreuder m.schreuder@horizoncollege.nl
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl | 2 Renate Robert r.a.m.robert@horizoncollege.nl
3 Nicole Spaans N.P.Spaans@horizoncollege.nl
ROC Horizon College Health Care Frans van Schaik 1 Margo Groot-Baltus M.A.M.Groot-Baltus@horizoncollege.nl

f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl

2 Lucie de Moor-Nollen

L.m.w.h.demoor@horizoncollege.nl

ROC Horizon College

Marketing and
Communication

Frans van Schaik
f.w.vanschaik@horizoncollege.nl

1 Dick Appel
2 Sjaak Bosch

dickappel@horizoncollege.nl
j.m.bosch@horizoncollege.nl

ROC IDCollege, NL Social care Guus Wismans 1 Marga Toetenel mtoetenel@idcollege.nl
gwismans@idcollege.nl 2 Annemarie Borst aborst@idcollege.nl
BBL Ludwigshafen, DE Marketing 1 Dennis Wick wickschule@gmail.com

2 Bastian Susenberger

bastian.sausenberger@gmx.de

JAO, FI

Health Care/Social Care

Rea Tuominen
rea.tuominen@jao.fi
Milka Niskanen
Milka.niskanen@jao.fi

1 Pirkko Lahti
2 Kari Kujanen
3 Mia Parviainen

pirkko.Lahti@jao.fi
Kari.Kujanen@jao.fi
mia.parviainen@jao.fi
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NAME partner college COURSE NAME COORDINATOR / Steering | Name of staff member | Email address of staff members
group member
Aarhus Tech, DK Catering Louise Okon Willie 1 Flemming Olesen fo@aarhustech.dk
low@aarhustech.dk
Website Louise Okon Willie low@aarhustech.dk
low@aarhustech.dk
Bridgwater and Taunton | Sports 1 Sonny Topham tophams@bridgwater.ac.uk
College, UK
Retail 1Richard Willis Richard.Willis@somerset.ac.uk

Hyria College, FI

Health & Social Care

Tanja Korteharju
Tanja.Korteharju@hvyria.fi

1 Liisa Nuutinen

2 Samu Toivonen
3 Jarmo Tikka

4 Anna-Helena
Holmstrom-Savolainen
5 Ulla Laine

6 Anne Jantunen

7 Irene Jarveldinen
8 Outi Uusinakki

9 Heikki Péyhonen
10 Aija Laaksonen

liisa.nuutinen@hyria.fi
samu.toivonen@hyria.fi
jarmo.tikka@hyria.fi

anna-helena.holmstrom-
savolainen@hyria.fi
ulla.laine@hyria.fi
anne.jantunen@hyria.fi
irene.jarvelainen@hyria.fi
outi.uusinakki@hyria.fi
heikki.poyhonen@hyria.fi
aija.laaksonen@hyria.fi

Zubiri Manteo, Es Retail Uxue ltoiz 1 Uxue ltoiz uitoizlle@zubirimanteo.com
uitoizlle@zubirimanteo.com 2 Naiara Arambarri narambarri@zubirimanteo.com
Marketing Naiara Aranbarri 1 Naiara Aranbarri narambarri@zubirimanteo.com
narambarri@zubirimanteo.com
Sophie-Scholl, DE Health Care Isabella Sliwka 1 Katharina Leichtfuss | k.leichtfuss@gmail.com
sliwka@sophie-scholl-bk.eu
Sports 1 Joshua Klinghammer | j.klinghammer@me.com

City College Bath, UK

Health & Social Care

Joanne Minns
joanne.minns@bathcollege.ac.uk

1 Jo Minns
2 Jessica Lewis

joanne.minns@bathcollege.ac.uk

jessica.lewis@bathcollege.ac.uk
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Health care JAO 1. Pirkko Lahti 5. Katharina Leichtfuss Blood group leader: xxx
Horizon College 2. Margo Groot-Baltus 6. Liisa Nuutinen
Sophie-Scholl 3. Lucia de Moor 7.Milka Niskanen SG : Rea Tuominen
4. Isabella Sliwka
Social Care JAO 1. Kari Kujanen 7. Jessica Lewis Blood group leader: Mirjam Schreuder
Horizon College 2. Mirjam Schreuder 8. Marga Toetenel
Hyria 3. Renate Robert 9. Annemarie Borst SG: Tanja Korteharju/Guus Wismans
Bath College 4. Tanja Korteharju 10. Nicole Spaans
IDCollege 5. Samu Toivonen 11 Mia Parviainen
6. Jo Minns 12.Guus Wismans
Sports Sophie Scholl 1. André Bakker Blood group leader: Sonny Topham
Horizon College 2. Erik Boot
Brigdwater College 3. Joshua Klinghammer SG: Frans van Schaik
4. Sonny Topham
Retail Horizon College 1. Ellen Ejerskov Blood group leader: Ellen Ejerskov
Bridgwater College 2. Jvan der Putten
Zubiri Manteo 3. Dirk van der Poppe SG: Jon Harding
Hyria 4. Uxue ltoiz
5. Naiara Arambarri
6. Richard Willis
7. Ulla Laine
Communication and Marketing | Horizon College 1. Dick Appel Blood group leader:{xxx
BBS Ludwigshafen 2. Sjaak Bosch
Zubiri Manteo 3. Dennis Wick SG: Bastian Susenberger
4. Bastian Susenberger
Catering Horizon College 1. Jeroen Rijks Blood group leader: Jeroen Rijks
Aarhus Tech 2. Bart Gielens
JAO 3. Flemming Olesen SG: Louise Okon Willie
4. Sanna Kinnunen
5. Riitta Palho
6. Anna-Helena Holmstrém-Savolainen
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Group / Host Members of Group Name and address

Healthcare 1. Pirkko Lahti Kauniston palvelukeskus / Kaunisto Elderly Care Center for people with
Host: Tanja Korteharju 2. Margo Groot dementia

+358 50 574 8544 3. Lucia de Moor Nummisillankatu 2, 05900 Hyvink&aa

Anne Jantunen 4. |sabella Sliwka Contact person: Johanna Kiianmies, +358 40 769 8630

+358 40 637 7107 5. Katharina Leichtfuss

Tanja and Anne’s car

Hyvinkdin Veteraanitaloséditié / Elderly Care Center
Asemankatu 42 A, 05900 Hyvinkaa
Contact person: Eeva Pyhdlammi, +358 20 7751 420

Social Care

Host: Samu Toivanen
+358 40 634 9766
Liisa Nuutinen

+358 50 415 3478

Caravelle 1+8 + Liisa’s car

ua b WN =

. Keijo Kujanen

. Mirjam Schreuder
. Renate Robert

. Liisa Nuutinen

. Samu Toivonen

6. Jo Minns

7. Jessica Lewis

8. Marga Toetenel
9. Annemarie Borst
10. Nicole Spaans
11. Mia Parviainen

Kids Valley / International Day Care Centre and Pre-school
Hanneksenkatu 4, 05800 Hyvinkaa
http://kidsvalley.fi/

Paiviakoti Touhula Hyvink&a / Day Care Centre Touhula
Pavinmaenkatu 9 b, 05810 Hyvinkaa

Contact person: Lasse Lanteld, +358 50 435 3702
https://www.touhula.fi/en/daycare/touhula-hyvinkaa/

Group / Host Members of Group Name and address
Catering 1. Jeroen Rijks Knehtildn Luomutila / Organic Crop Farm Knehtila
Hosts: Anna-Helena Holmstrom- 2 .Bart Gielens Haapasaarentie 75, 05470 Hyvinkaa
Savolainen 3. Flemming Olesen Contact person: Minna Sakki-Eerola, +358 40 561 9797
+358 50 4153 678 4. Sanna Kinnunen http://knehtilantila.fi/in-english/
Aija Laaksonen 5. Riitta Palho
+358 50 379 5643
JTG-762 1+7
Sport 1. André Bakker Suomen Icehearts ry / Icehearts Association
Host: Irene Jarveldinen 2. Erik Boot Riihima&ki activities / Peltosaari
+358 50 4153 463 3. Joshua Klinghammer Contact person: Ville Turkka, +358 40 558 1095,
4. Sonny Topham ville.turkka@icehearts.fi

Irene’s car

https://www.icehearts.fi/brief-in-english/



http://kidsvalley.fi/
https://www.touhula.fi/en/daycare/touhula-hyvinkaa/
http://knehtilantila.fi/in-english/
mailto:ville.turkka@icehearts.fi

Erasmus+

E'VIEUZALL

Hyvinkdan Tahko / Finnish Baseball Club

Pihkalan Pesapallostadion (Urheilupuisto)

Kenttdkatu 2, 05800 Hyvinkaa

Contact person: Miika Rantatorikka, +358 45 676 6923
http://www.hyvinkaantahko.fi/

Group / Host Members of Group Name and address of Visit
Retail 1. Ellen Ejerskov K-Citymarket Hyvinkaa
Host: 2. Jvan der Putten Hameenkatu 9, 05800 HYVINKAA
Heikki Péyhonen 3. Dirk van der Poppe Contact person: Merchant Asko Kuusisalo
+358 504153 448 4. Uxue ltoiz +358 10 5387 700
5. Naiara Arambarri http://www.k-citymarket.fi/kaupat/hyvinkaa/
6. Richard Willis
Fiesta ja Polo reserved, if necessary 7. Ulla Laine Clas Ohlson Hyvink3da Willa
Torikatu 7, 05800 Hyvinkaa
+358 20 111 23 65
Contact person: Store Manager Tomi Parssinen
http://www.clasohlson.com/uk/
Marketing and Communication 1. Dick Appel Konecranes
Hosts: 2. Sjaak Bosch Koneenkatu 8, 05801 Hyvinkaa
Outi Uusinakki 3. Dennis Wick Konecranes Global Corporation
+358 50 4153 493 4. Bastian Susenberger Contact person: Corporate Internal Communications Manager, Tiina
Jarmo Tikka 5. Nairara Aranbarri Uuskoski

+358 504153 427

JTG-764 1+7

http://www.konecranes.com/



http://www.hyvinkaantahko.fi/
tel:0105387700
http://www.k-citymarket.fi/kaupat/hyvinkaa/
http://www.clasohlson.com/uk/
http://www.konecranes.com/

